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
Maumee $115,000 12:30-2:00 207 E Indiana 3 brm, 1 bath, adorable updated ranch! Welles Bowen Realtors Jill Perry 419-283-4300 
Lyons $149,000 Sun 12:00-4:00 14565 Co Rd 12 2 plus acre country ranch DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jen Worline 419-266-2522 
Lyons $149,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 14565 Co Rd 12 First open! Great property! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Amy Langenderfer 419-388-3127 
Luckey  $149,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 1282 Joseph Rd. Mint condition country home. Seeing is believing DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 
Lambertville $149,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3814 Oldbury St. 3 brm, 2 bath, one owner, Bedford Schools! Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Bonnie Francois 419-262-0635 
Lake Twp $194,900 Sunday 2 to 4 pm 27445 Pemberville Rd. Approx. 2600 SF home, 3-4 brm, 2.5 bath, 3 season sunrm, 2000 SF brick patio The Danberry Co., Realtors Darles Zunk 419-836-7622 
Lake Erie Waterfront $259,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 13516 Venetian Complete remodel, close to marinas Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Marty Askins 734-847-1161 
Hill/Reynolds $44,800 Sun 10-18-09, 1-3 pm 158 Arklow 3 brms, new bath, carpet and paint, newer roof, great! The Danberry Co., Realtors Jim Black 419-356-2221 
Graytown $189,900 Sun Oct 18, 2-4 pm 14900 W Woodside Quad-level on 2.5 acres w/pond, 45x63 pole barn, deck Re/Max Masters George Goodrich 419-304-5060 
Grand Rapids $117,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 24521 Village Ln Rare find! Great price! Gorgeous!  DiSalle Real Estate Co. Lorie Gater 419-340-2480 
Genoa $99,900 Sunday 1:30-3:00 22934 W. Hellwig 2 brm, large lot, great country living Welles Bowen Realtors Ethan Remley 419-704-4707 
Franklin Park $224,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 4619 Wyndwood Off Sylvania, Westchester Woods DiSalle Real Estate Co. Ginger Hoover 419-536-0011 
East Toledo $31,777 Sunday 12 to 2 pm 1209 Liberty Brick beauty, 2 brm, newer kitchen, bath and 2 car garage The Danberry Co., Realtors Judy Stone 419-241-1717 
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W. Toledo $59,900 Sun. 2:30-4:30 1037 Slater 3 Brm, full bsmt, new carpet & interior paint. Possible FHA Apple Creek Realty Rick Kerr 419-349-2269 
Whitehouse $144,900 1:00-3:00 10153 Rupp 2 brm, 1 bath, primarily all brick home! Welles Bowen Realtors Dawn Rhoades 419-877-0473 
West Toledo $89,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 33 Warrington Beautiful hardwood DiSalle Real Estate Co. Bob Eschrich 419-467-7088 
West Toledo $84,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 5030 Valley Forge Drastic price reduction! New roof '08! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Brian Shartzer 419-283-8367 
West Toledo $89,900 Sun 10-18-09, 1-4 pm 423 Sunset Blvd 3 brm, 1.5 bath, front screened porch, full bsmt w/rec rm, 2 car detached garage RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
West Toledo $159,900 Sun 10/18/09, 2-4 pm 3743 Naples Drive 3 brm brick ranch, updated kitchen, family rm w/fireplace, LR, DR The Danberry Co., Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-345-5555 
West Toledo $108,500 Sun 1-4 pm 5934 Friedly Sylvania schools, Toledo taxes, sharp 3 brm, lg lot, new windows, kitchen, bath Loss Realty Group Marla Stella 419-360-8002 
West Toledo $125,000 Sun 2-4 pm 1102 Bernath Dr. 3 brm Condo! All mechanics newer! Vaulted Family rm! Balcony loft!  Re/Max Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 
West Toledo $157,500 Sun 2-4 pm 5551 Bentwood Ravine lot! Springfield Schools! 3 brms, 2.5 baths, over 1800 sq ft! Re/Max Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 
West Toledo $164,750 Sun 1:00-3:00 4643 Gilhouse Rd. Brick bsmt ranch-new price-Northview-4 brm, 2.5 bath, inground pool Real Advantage Realty Marita Deitering 419-509-0529 
West Toledo $134,500 Sun 2:30-5:00 6137 Foth Must see 3 bedroom, Washington Schools DiSalle Real Estate Co. Joe Dusza 419-474-4331 
West Toledo $89,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 1475 Amesbury Brick ranch, full bsmt, screened porch Coldwell Banker Haynes Kim Ellis 419-654-8863 
West Toledo $84,900 Sunday 2 to 4 pm 5901 Tetherwood Beautiful condo, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, bsmt/rec rm & 2 car garage The Danberry Co., Realtors Becky Naugle 419-266-2770 
West Toledo $75,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 2749 Arletta All brick - 4 brms DiSalle Real Estate Co. Sharon Sumner 419-461-5944 
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